

BID TABULATION

NO.: D6RS.POC.005
ROUTE: Various Primary
PROJECT: Professional Plant Bed Maintenance

BY: RAW
DATE: 6/8/2017
COUNTY: Cumberland

				Deffenbaugh Env. Serv.	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Crew Supervisor	1200	HR	\$55.00	\$66,000.00
2	Workers (per each)	4800	HR	\$17.50	\$84,000.00
3	Truck	1200	HR	\$15.00	\$18,000.00
4	Mower (HD 48-60 in.)	1200	HR	\$10.00	\$12,000.00
5	String Trimmers (per each)	4800	HR	\$1.50	\$7,200.00
6	Applied Mulch	700	CY	\$25.00	\$17,500.00
		TOTALS			\$204,700.00